
QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

1 104 Paredes Mantequilla Nuno Cerqueira Trio Novice 1st Men's Solos 550 = 516

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B26 B29 B35 B34 B31 B28 B32 B30 B33 B25 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:15 07:16 09:11 13:38 06:47 10:17 22:09 16:21 21:32 15:46 06:36 14:07 04:59 25:25 07:09 11:07 10:24 07:35 16:51 13:08 07:46 16:16 15:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:15 0:13:31 0:22:42 0:36:20 0:43:07 0:53:24 1:15:33 1:31:54 1:53:26 2:09:12 2:15:48 2:29:55 2:34:54 3:00:19 3:07:28 3:18:35 3:28:59 3:36:34 3:53:25 4:06:33 4:14:19 4:30:35 4:46:04

2 186 Not fast but furious Scott McMillan, Alex Williams Trio Novice 1st Men's Teams 460 = 480

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R9 R5 R4 R2 TP B20 B21 B23 B24 B27 B29 B26 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:44 09:04 13:08 08:18 07:00 09:46 09:01 22:27 10:14 18:52 10:48 22:23 06:29 09:29 12:53 15:23 19:48 11:00 13:22 12:27 13:09
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:44 0:13:48 0:26:56 0:35:14 0:42:14 0:52:00 1:01:01 1:23:28 1:33:42 1:52:34 2:03:22 2:25:45 2:32:14 2:41:43 2:54:36 3:09:59 3:29:47 3:40:47 3:54:09 4:06:36 4:19:45

3 151 Brewis David Brewis Trio Novice 2nd Men's Solos 460 = 480

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:49 07:36 23:56 10:11 21:08 24:14 06:15 18:31 05:34 14:27 06:42 08:37 10:35 23:49 05:54 11:06 20:50 12:49 13:45 09:45
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:49 0:12:25 0:36:21 0:46:32 1:07:40 1:31:54 1:38:09 1:56:40 2:02:14 2:16:41 2:23:23 2:32:00 2:42:35 3:06:24 3:12:18 3:23:24 3:44:14 3:57:03 4:10:48 4:20:33

4 105 4 legs 1 brain... Joshua Bleakley, Ian Griffiths Trio Novice 2nd Men's Teams 460 = 478

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R14 R13 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:42 09:13 11:23 24:22 12:25 18:51 06:14 13:46 06:17 07:42 13:04 22:37 12:08 11:25 25:53 12:03 12:52 15:51 08:48 12:29 07:58
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:42 0:13:55 0:25:18 0:49:40 1:02:05 1:20:56 1:27:10 1:40:56 1:47:13 1:54:55 2:07:59 2:30:36 2:42:44 2:54:09 3:20:02 3:32:05 3:44:57 4:00:48 4:09:36 4:22:05 4:30:03

5 108 Alastair Alastair Robertson Trio Novice 3rd Men's Solos 435 = 455

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R9 R5 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:51 09:26 10:37 23:46 09:31 18:25 08:57 08:47 08:39 12:40 21:58 08:53 14:01 21:28 08:31 15:36 14:22 08:45 16:39 11:42 06:25
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:51 0:16:17 0:26:54 0:50:40 1:00:11 1:18:36 1:27:33 1:36:20 1:44:59 1:57:39 2:19:37 2:28:30 2:42:31 3:03:59 3:12:30 3:28:06 3:42:28 3:51:13 4:07:52 4:19:34 4:25:59

6 115 The tortoise and the hare Alex Gaspar, Caroline Gillespie Trio Novice 1st Mixed Teams 440 = 448

CONTROL Start B22 B23 B26 B27 B29 B24 B20 B21 TP R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:53 18:57 11:13 08:15 16:27 29:05 13:52 13:56 17:33 05:33 11:56 10:47 19:55 20:46 22:22 04:52 08:02 06:27 11:18 12:26
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:53 0:30:50 0:42:03 0:50:18 1:06:45 1:35:50 1:49:42 2:03:38 2:21:11 2:26:44 2:38:40 2:49:27 3:09:22 3:30:08 3:52:30 3:57:22 4:05:24 4:11:51 4:23:09 4:35:35

7 140 Slow Coaches George Oram, James Antonius Trio Novice 3rd Men's Teams 415 = 435

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B22 B27 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:24 08:51 09:14 13:46 13:53 25:12 26:28 10:57 19:47 05:34 22:57 07:38 07:56 12:26 21:42 12:56 15:14 12:24 08:22
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:24 0:14:15 0:23:29 0:37:15 0:51:08 1:16:20 1:42:48 1:53:45 2:13:32 2:19:06 2:42:03 2:49:41 2:57:37 3:10:03 3:31:45 3:44:41 3:59:55 4:12:19 4:20:41

8 157 Half insecurity Richard Bennett, Nick Hughes Trio Novice 4th Men's Teams 410 = 430

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:10 09:02 11:33 20:06 36:46 07:08 08:14 07:19 12:10 21:15 07:40 11:42 14:31 12:45 36:48 10:15 22:37 09:23
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:10 0:16:12 0:27:45 0:47:51 1:24:37 1:31:45 1:39:59 1:47:18 1:59:28 2:20:43 2:28:23 2:40:05 2:54:36 3:07:21 3:44:09 3:54:24 4:17:01 4:26:24

9 130 Triple S Sophie Spencer-Small Trio Novice 1st Ladies 415 = 429

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B23 B26 B28 B30 B33 B27 B24 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:53 09:36 11:17 20:46 10:36 08:16 09:42 14:47 17:47 09:56 12:24 42:46 15:01 07:46 29:58 24:40 12:57 09:39
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:53 0:14:29 0:25:46 0:46:32 0:57:08 1:05:24 1:15:06 1:29:53 1:47:40 1:57:36 2:10:00 2:52:46 3:07:47 3:15:33 3:45:31 4:10:11 4:23:08 4:32:47

10 182 Stark your engines Stephanie Gibbins, Mark Harris Trio Novice 2nd Mixed Teams 410 = 424

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R10 R6 R3 TP B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:28 10:44 14:55 27:31 09:34 16:19 07:28 15:44 20:18 09:22 11:25 09:20 12:39 34:05 15:41 18:45 31:47
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:28 0:17:12 0:32:07 0:59:38 1:09:12 1:25:31 1:32:59 1:48:43 2:09:01 2:18:23 2:29:48 2:39:08 2:51:47 3:25:52 3:41:33 4:00:18 4:32:05
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

11 174 Long way around PETER PAWLIK, Sally Pawlik Trio Novice 3rd Mixed Teams 1st Vet 425 = 415

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B32 B28 B30 B33 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:30 16:21 10:28 23:56 09:57 49:44 16:50 13:04 07:32 29:41 11:24 10:11 10:34 11:29 13:51 07:10 12:16 12:53
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:30 0:23:51 0:34:19 0:58:15 1:08:12 1:57:56 2:14:46 2:27:50 2:35:22 3:05:03 3:16:27 3:26:38 3:37:12 3:48:41 4:02:32 4:09:42 4:21:58 4:34:51

12 100 Superheroes in training Jade Maisey, Ollie Russell, Jack Lear Trio Novice 4th Mixed Teams 390 = 410

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:17 10:58 12:17 20:54 19:02 28:05 22:07 15:29 27:24 07:38 08:25 06:49 08:00 15:12 19:22 08:48 09:59 10:00
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:17 0:17:15 0:29:32 0:50:26 1:09:28 1:37:33 1:59:40 2:15:09 2:42:33 2:50:11 2:58:36 3:05:25 3:13:25 3:28:37 3:47:59 3:56:47 4:06:46 4:16:46

13 155 The Willoughby EX-MEN Alex Van Der Nelson, Andrew Palmer, Dafydd Warburton Trio Novice 5th Men's Teams 410 = 410

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B29 B22 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:34 10:30 20:04 43:30 23:45 17:21 12:36 06:46 22:12 11:01 17:11 07:01 08:34 09:14 05:16 20:20 11:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:34 0:21:04 0:41:08 1:24:38 1:48:23 2:05:44 2:18:20 2:25:06 2:47:18 2:58:19 3:15:30 3:22:31 3:31:05 3:40:19 3:45:35 4:05:55 4:17:05

14 118 Leebrown Brothers James Urquhart, Thomas Lawrence Trio Novice 6th Men's Teams 390 = 410

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:00 10:33 11:22 20:50 22:45 09:32 20:04 08:35 14:54 23:12 08:30 09:04 11:00 17:20 08:16 27:12 10:35 13:18 08:21
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:00 0:16:33 0:27:55 0:48:45 1:11:30 1:21:02 1:41:06 1:49:41 2:04:35 2:27:47 2:36:17 2:45:21 2:56:21 3:13:41 3:21:57 3:49:09 3:59:44 4:13:02 4:21:23

15 175 Solo Prince Andy Prince Trio Novice 4th Men's Solos 2nd Vet 390 = 410

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B35 B26 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:27 10:09 12:27 19:18 10:27 06:39 13:44 20:33 05:46 06:51 09:17 19:36 10:57 30:08 44:00 12:15 07:08 10:47 07:15
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:27 0:15:36 0:28:03 0:47:21 0:57:48 1:04:27 1:18:11 1:38:44 1:44:30 1:51:21 2:00:38 2:20:14 2:31:11 3:01:19 3:45:19 3:57:34 4:04:42 4:15:29 4:22:44

16 170 Reigators Ian MacTavish, Andy Telford, Helen Dredge, Andy Reeves Trio Novice 5th Mixed Teams 3rd Vet 405 = 405

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B32 B31 B28 B26 B23 B22 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:05 10:00 22:19 09:44 35:22 11:18 10:10 21:41 21:30 23:33 09:23 14:30 19:38 07:54 11:23 08:41 13:54
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:05 0:16:05 0:38:24 0:48:08 1:23:30 1:34:48 1:44:58 2:06:39 2:28:09 2:51:42 3:01:05 3:15:35 3:35:13 3:43:07 3:54:30 4:03:11 4:17:05

17 171 Gunship Diplomat Richard Thorpe Trio Novice 5th Men's Solos 4th Vet 385 = 405

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R4 R2 TP B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:19 09:51 17:17 08:22 08:32 11:17 19:34 12:12 30:01 10:10 15:09 11:24 42:30 12:33 12:19 16:24 09:17 12:32
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:19 0:15:10 0:32:27 0:40:49 0:49:21 1:00:38 1:20:12 1:32:24 2:02:25 2:12:35 2:27:44 2:39:08 3:21:38 3:34:11 3:46:30 4:02:54 4:12:11 4:24:43

18 194 She's not Pedalling Katie Hughes, Zhiming Wang Trio Novice 6th Mixed Teams 405 = 405

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B29 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 16:48 07:54 10:03 11:40 31:11 21:50 21:11 16:44 22:06 13:37 19:19 10:02 12:39 11:01 05:57 17:41 19:25
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:16:48 0:24:42 0:34:45 0:46:25 1:17:36 1:39:26 2:00:37 2:17:21 2:39:27 2:53:04 3:12:23 3:22:25 3:35:04 3:46:05 3:52:02 4:09:43 4:29:08

19 106 BART Jonathan Crabb, David Mott, Rupert Turnbull, Bryn Jones Trio Novice 7th Men's Teams 5th Vet 410 = 402

CONTROL Start B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 N/a B34 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R3 R6 R4 R2 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 17:50 13:47 07:41 15:14 36:24 11:26 11:35 12:54 12:05 14:24 26:29 09:56 19:47 14:51 16:02 05:44 11:18 09:57 06:04
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:17:50 0:31:37 0:39:18 0:54:32 1:30:56 1:42:22 1:53:57 2:06:51 2:18:56 2:33:20 2:59:49 3:09:45 3:29:32 3:44:23 4:00:25 4:06:09 4:17:27 4:27:24 4:33:28

20 156 M65 Brothers Gary Bradshaw, Samuel Tucker Trio Novice 8th Men's Teams 390 = 402

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:40 23:01 08:10 12:59 16:41 12:26 33:16 06:01 06:29 06:21 12:23 29:59 11:32 10:47 38:21 08:48 19:14 11:48
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:40 0:28:41 0:36:51 0:49:50 1:06:31 1:18:57 1:52:13 1:58:14 2:04:43 2:11:04 2:23:27 2:53:26 3:04:58 3:15:45 3:54:06 4:02:54 4:22:08 4:33:56
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

21 113 YAK Alan Kitchener Trio Novice 6th Men's Solos 6th Vet 405 = 401

CONTROL Start B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R4 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:56 09:58 09:25 11:34 35:57 15:42 12:53 20:20 10:25 18:23 07:50 14:39 18:06 14:50 10:15 27:36 12:19 18:52
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:56 0:22:54 0:32:19 0:43:53 1:19:50 1:35:32 1:48:25 2:08:45 2:19:10 2:37:33 2:45:23 3:00:02 3:18:08 3:32:58 3:43:13 4:10:49 4:23:08 4:42:00

22 168 Abbie and Ro Ro Cole, Abbie Maddocks Trio Novice 2nd Ladies 7th Vet 375 = 395

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R4 R2 TP B23 B26 B27 B29 B25 B22 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:29 11:35 16:55 09:30 08:18 10:50 11:17 28:15 11:50 43:59 10:44 14:02 09:07 13:00 18:41 11:45 22:15 09:52
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:29 0:18:04 0:34:59 0:44:29 0:52:47 1:03:37 1:14:54 1:43:09 1:54:59 2:38:58 2:49:42 3:03:44 3:12:51 3:25:51 3:44:32 3:56:17 4:18:32 4:28:24

23 141 TBC Esme Stallard, Amy Willox Trio Novice 3rd Ladies 370 = 390

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B23 B26 B27 B29 B25 B22 B20 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:33 09:51 10:55 19:21 22:17 10:12 08:12 08:16 13:38 23:28 10:47 15:34 12:04 13:52 11:32 20:54 10:37 20:01 10:02
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:33 0:15:24 0:26:19 0:45:40 1:07:57 1:18:09 1:26:21 1:34:37 1:48:15 2:11:43 2:22:30 2:38:04 2:50:08 3:04:00 3:15:32 3:36:26 3:47:03 4:07:04 4:17:06

24 114 We ARE on the same team. Ben Ansell, Charlotte Ansell Trio Novice 7th Mixed Teams 390 = 390

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R4 R2 TP B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:40 11:38 23:55 10:25 06:41 12:56 34:12 10:19 10:23 08:57 13:01 36:37 14:52 14:32 22:27 09:13 14:14
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:40 0:18:18 0:42:13 0:52:38 0:59:19 1:12:15 1:46:27 1:56:46 2:07:09 2:16:06 2:29:07 3:05:44 3:20:36 3:35:08 3:57:35 4:06:48 4:21:02

25 187 Douglas Finn Christian Finn, Stephen Douglas, Kelly Douglas Trio Novice 8th Mixed Teams 370 = 390

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R11 R12 R10 R6 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:17 10:56 13:35 23:44 17:33 26:07 07:44 19:28 08:12 14:37 25:50 13:47 16:07 18:04 19:11 14:46 08:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:17 0:17:13 0:30:48 0:54:32 1:12:05 1:38:12 1:45:56 2:05:24 2:13:36 2:28:13 2:54:03 3:07:50 3:23:57 3:42:01 4:01:12 4:15:58 4:24:27

26 137 Tricey Ian Trice, Jim Trice Trio Novice 9th Men's Teams 8th Vet 370 = 390

CONTROL Start B23 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 R3 R2 R7 R6 R4 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:03 09:31 14:16 39:46 14:43 12:42 28:29 11:26 20:41 05:13 10:07 07:36 24:13 08:10 06:47 45:39
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:03 0:17:34 0:31:50 1:11:36 1:26:19 1:39:01 2:07:30 2:18:56 2:39:37 2:44:50 2:54:57 3:02:33 3:26:46 3:34:56 3:41:43 4:27:22

27 133 Anny & Will Anny James, William Hewston Trio Novice 9th Mixed Teams 360 = 380

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:23 12:11 13:05 33:21 32:02 08:15 13:02 11:03 16:06 30:28 09:31 15:30 24:02 10:52 11:18 12:34
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:23 0:20:34 0:33:39 1:07:00 1:39:02 1:47:17 2:00:19 2:11:22 2:27:28 2:57:56 3:07:27 3:22:57 3:46:59 3:57:51 4:09:09 4:21:43

28 169 The Dogs Nicholas Hillier, Charlie Tracey Trio Novice 10th Men's Teams 9th Vet 355 = 375

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R4 R2 TP B23 B24 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:00 12:03 15:04 11:01 11:06 24:07 09:53 32:12 10:09 26:31 14:17 27:20 09:23 24:24 15:19 12:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:00 0:18:03 0:33:07 0:44:08 0:55:14 1:19:21 1:29:14 2:01:26 2:11:35 2:38:06 2:52:23 3:19:43 3:29:06 3:53:30 4:08:49 4:20:59

29 195 Pebbles Sarah Jales, Philip Jales Trio Novice 10th Mixed Teams 350 = 370

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R6 R10 R11 R12 R4 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:44 12:20 17:07 09:55 11:10 10:05 30:41 14:27 33:38 11:26 18:30 34:46 08:26 12:55 14:56 08:47
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:44 0:19:04 0:36:11 0:46:06 0:57:16 1:07:21 1:38:02 1:52:29 2:26:07 2:37:33 2:56:03 3:30:49 3:39:15 3:52:10 4:07:06 4:15:53

30 101 First Dibs Deborah Noel Trio Novice 4th Ladies 365 = 365

CONTROL Start B23 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 13:21 20:33 11:50 33:56 11:25 18:11 22:41 08:53 19:12 09:35 10:09 22:10 14:53 12:18 15:22 11:28
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:13:21 0:33:54 0:45:44 1:19:40 1:31:05 1:49:16 2:11:57 2:20:50 2:40:02 2:49:37 2:59:46 3:21:56 3:36:49 3:49:07 4:04:29 4:15:57
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

31 161 Lost Bears Jack Guthrie, Angus Hamilton Trio Novice 11th Men's Teams 345 = 365

CONTROL Start R1 R3 N/a R7 R10 R11 R12 R9 R5 R4 R2 TP B22 B25 B26 B27 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:18 08:42 12:16 17:51 15:48 08:45 10:27 23:58 19:08 19:30 12:56 26:18 11:10 12:49 17:17 10:33 20:13 09:02
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:18 0:15:00 0:27:16 0:45:07 1:00:55 1:09:40 1:20:07 1:44:05 2:03:13 2:22:43 2:35:39 3:01:57 3:13:07 3:25:56 3:43:13 3:53:46 4:13:59 4:23:01

32 138 Ready to ROC! Susie Peart, Richard Cooper Trio Novice 11th Mixed Teams 10th Vet 360 = 360

CONTROL Start B22 B25 B28 B31 B32 B30 B33 B29 B27 B23 TP R3 R2 R4 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:59 10:41 35:45 19:09 18:43 18:50 07:13 25:02 10:21 21:01 17:07 17:19 11:26 13:19 20:17 06:41
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:59 0:21:40 0:57:25 1:16:34 1:35:17 1:54:07 2:01:20 2:26:22 2:36:43 2:57:44 3:14:51 3:32:10 3:43:36 3:56:55 4:17:12 4:23:53

33 103 NDCQ Rosie Wink, Gavin Wink Trio Novice 12th Mixed Teams 360 = 360

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B26 B23 TP R3 R2 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:20 10:01 16:34 15:49 14:03 35:30 15:41 19:15 23:58 18:24 12:24 38:05 14:59 08:13 10:41 06:21
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:20 0:17:21 0:33:55 0:49:44 1:03:47 1:39:17 1:54:58 2:14:13 2:38:11 2:56:35 3:08:59 3:47:04 4:02:03 4:10:16 4:20:57 4:27:18

34 192 Dino-sores Katy Smith, Clare Thompson Trio Novice 5th Ladies 340 = 360

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B24 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:57 10:38 10:35 21:59 29:37 21:57 06:49 30:34 08:13 13:31 23:08 22:53 37:50 12:07 10:26
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:57 0:18:35 0:29:10 0:51:09 1:20:46 1:42:43 1:49:32 2:20:06 2:28:19 2:41:50 3:04:58 3:27:51 4:05:41 4:17:48 4:28:14

35 143 Blondes Do Have More Fun Jen Liggins, Susie Bradshaw Trio Novice 6th Ladies 345 = 357

CONTROL Start R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R4 R2 R1 TP B20 B24 B27 B26 B22 B23 N/a B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 15:34 22:32 12:49 10:53 15:10 24:59 16:08 14:47 38:10 07:35 14:26 18:46 07:23 12:41 15:27 03:10 13:31 09:19
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:15:34 0:38:06 0:50:55 1:01:48 1:16:58 1:41:57 1:58:05 2:12:52 2:51:02 2:58:37 3:13:03 3:31:49 3:39:12 3:51:53 4:07:20 4:10:30 4:24:01 4:33:20

36 128 Ruby's Rockets Mark Lowden, Sarah Lowden Trio Novice 13th Mixed Teams 355 = 355

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:20 08:35 10:31 13:45 13:51 41:39 28:12 27:17 14:21 29:51 16:27 09:04 06:37 10:00 08:13 14:38
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:20 0:14:55 0:25:26 0:39:11 0:53:02 1:34:41 2:02:53 2:30:10 2:44:31 3:14:22 3:30:49 3:39:53 3:46:30 3:56:30 4:04:43 4:19:21

37 124 Fish Harts Mark Hart, Keith Fisher Trio Novice 12th Men's Teams 365 = 355

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B26 B23 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 R3 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:12 19:44 15:30 11:27 16:41 33:23 44:09 15:43 15:29 17:55 10:26 20:32 09:05 10:47 08:24 15:33
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:12 0:29:56 0:45:26 0:56:53 1:13:34 1:46:57 2:31:06 2:46:49 3:02:18 3:20:13 3:30:39 3:51:11 4:00:16 4:11:03 4:19:27 4:35:00

38 193 Kelly’s heroes Mike Kelly, Emma Kelly Trio Novice 14th Mixed Teams 11th Vet 325 = 345

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 15:00 15:39 22:33 13:24 09:15 12:55 09:07 33:01 14:28 36:58 11:57 14:09 18:45 16:04 16:01
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:15:00 0:30:39 0:53:12 1:06:36 1:15:51 1:28:46 1:37:53 2:10:54 2:25:22 3:02:20 3:14:17 3:28:26 3:47:11 4:03:15 4:19:16

39 184 Greenstone Nicholas Pearson, Jessica Pearson Trio Novice 15th Mixed Teams 345 = 345

CONTROL Start B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 B23 TP R1 R3 R2 R4 R6 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:49 14:30 13:45 43:54 17:17 20:45 35:06 27:03 13:49 05:23 10:25 10:42 10:18 06:28 24:54
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:49 0:24:19 0:38:04 1:21:58 1:39:15 2:00:00 2:35:06 3:02:09 3:15:58 3:21:21 3:31:46 3:42:28 3:52:46 3:59:14 4:24:08

40 177 YoWoW Mohamed Cusworth-Yafai, Matthew Baker, Paul Lines, Stefan Bishop, Lewis Moore Trio Novice 13th Men's Teams 12th Vet 320 = 340

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:11 10:06 14:58 20:14 14:47 17:47 08:34 08:33 16:14 37:22 07:30 11:48 36:27 21:29 09:18 14:47
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:11 0:15:17 0:30:15 0:50:29 1:05:16 1:23:03 1:31:37 1:40:10 1:56:24 2:33:46 2:41:16 2:53:04 3:29:31 3:51:00 4:00:18 4:15:05

38th

39th

40th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

4:19:21

4:35:00

4:19:16

4:24:08

4:15:05

4:23:01

4:23:53

4:27:18

4:28:14

4:33:20
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

41 173 Antiflash Grant Weedon Trio Novice 7th Men's Solos 13th Vet 315 = 335

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 B21 B24 B27 B26 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:38 11:34 15:00 25:39 09:49 17:24 14:44 15:53 34:30 10:59 51:44 08:44 14:12 09:45 11:13
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:38 0:17:12 0:32:12 0:57:51 1:07:40 1:25:04 1:39:48 1:55:41 2:30:11 2:41:10 3:32:54 3:41:38 3:55:50 4:05:35 4:16:48

42 149 Peggy's Plodders Lindsay Lawrence, Rob Lawrence, Jane Burston, Jon Alexander Trio Novice 16th Mixed Teams 335 = 329

CONTROL Start B22 B25 B28 B31 B32 B34 B29 B27 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 13:05 11:05 46:09 17:46 28:21 19:46 48:49 10:23 11:09 08:23 16:51 06:46 10:34 08:41 14:14
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:13:05 0:24:10 1:10:19 1:28:05 1:56:26 2:16:12 3:05:01 3:15:24 3:26:33 3:34:56 3:51:47 3:58:33 4:09:07 4:17:48 4:32:02

43 107 Allrunners Allstars Linda Coxshall, Kathy Lewis, Jennie Higgins, Julia Ballard Trio Novice 7th Ladies 325 = 325

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B25 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:53 09:55 12:10 17:53 11:26 21:11 13:24 29:30 22:40 06:30 13:18 16:29 16:06 10:57 21:11 17:49
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:53 0:18:48 0:30:58 0:48:51 1:00:17 1:21:28 1:34:52 2:04:22 2:27:02 2:33:32 2:46:50 3:03:19 3:19:25 3:30:22 3:51:33 4:09:22

44 199 Stevem Emma Johnson, Steve Howard Trio Novice 17th Mixed Teams 14th Vet 300 = 320

CONTROL Start R1 R2 N/a R7 R6 R10 R11 R13 R14 R12 R11 R4 TP B21 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:25 09:55 10:55 18:22 09:41 08:21 11:33 22:55 18:19 24:50 12:31 20:34 37:33 08:02 14:10 10:38
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:25 0:15:20 0:26:15 0:44:37 0:54:18 1:02:39 1:14:12 1:37:07 1:55:26 2:20:16 2:32:47 2:53:21 3:30:54 3:38:56 3:53:06 4:03:44

45 196 Obi Charles Mayo Trio Novice 8th Men's Solos 15th Vet 320 = 320

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B29 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B25 B22 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:52 29:23 36:04 11:27 38:13 23:35 16:21 12:05 06:59 34:06 08:24 13:28 08:39 07:35
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:52 0:39:15 1:15:19 1:26:46 2:04:59 2:28:34 2:44:55 2:57:00 3:03:59 3:38:05 3:46:29 3:59:57 4:08:36 4:16:11

46 126 Billy no mates Don Amphlett, Bernice Amphlett Trio Novice 18th Mixed Teams 16th Vet 310 = 310

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B23 B22 B20 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:39 13:05 13:54 08:41 13:34 18:55 28:44 08:19 16:10 30:31 12:57 14:46 16:43 27:46 12:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:39 0:20:44 0:34:38 0:43:19 0:56:53 1:15:48 1:44:32 1:52:51 2:09:01 2:39:32 2:52:29 3:07:15 3:23:58 3:51:44 4:03:54

47 112 Team Shire Robert Darbyshire Trio Novice 9th Men's Solos 300 = 306

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R9 R4 R2 TP B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:46 10:36 24:41 19:33 10:12 12:20 11:09 29:46 45:22 16:43 40:36 13:35 19:49 09:01
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:46 0:23:22 0:48:03 1:07:36 1:17:48 1:30:08 1:41:17 2:11:03 2:56:25 3:13:08 3:53:44 4:07:19 4:27:08 4:36:09

48 185 LeeMonela Lee Ciancamerla Trio Novice 10th Men's Solos 285 = 305

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R14 R13 R10 R6 R3 TP B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 15:01 15:58 12:18 24:46 12:15 35:40 13:02 27:16 15:33 13:00 24:05 13:04 12:15
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:15:01 0:30:59 0:43:17 1:08:03 1:20:18 1:55:58 2:09:00 2:36:16 2:51:49 3:04:49 3:28:54 3:41:58 3:54:13

49 158 The Swenglish Rob Thurmott, Lovisa Nilsson Trio Novice 19th Mixed Teams 285 = 305

CONTROL Start R3 R2 R4 R10 R6 R7 R1 TP B23 B26 B27 B29 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 14:45 14:27 13:00 24:44 08:57 11:03 31:08 15:59 09:53 12:28 09:33 15:59 01:56 15:26
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:14:45 0:29:12 0:42:12 1:06:56 1:15:53 1:26:56 1:58:04 2:14:03 2:23:56 2:36:24 2:45:57 3:01:56 4:03:52 4:19:18

50 146 Great Escape Richard Prince, Joe Prince Trio Novice 14th Men's Teams 305 = 305

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B22 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:00 12:30 54:48 09:16 26:21 21:51 08:04 14:50 16:33 13:54 13:31 27:29 12:13 22:37
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:00 0:18:30 1:13:18 1:22:34 1:48:55 2:10:46 2:18:50 2:33:40 2:50:13 3:04:07 3:17:38 3:45:07 3:57:20 4:19:57

47th

48th

49th

50th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th
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4:36:09
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4:16:48

4:32:02

4:09:22
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+20

-6

0

+20

0

0

+6

+20

+20

0

    Last Updated: 14:34 21/05/2021 Timing by www.emit-uk.com | Scoring and Results by www.questars.co.uk Page 5 of 9   .  



QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

51 191 Avit Mark Waddington Trio Novice 11th Men's Solos 17th Vet 305 = 305

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B23 B22 B25 B28 B30 B33 B29 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:19 08:24 10:39 48:50 14:44 17:42 14:42 59:34 16:25 06:02 24:15 24:41 06:05 06:37
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:19 0:14:43 0:25:22 1:14:12 1:28:56 1:46:38 2:01:20 3:00:54 3:17:19 3:23:21 3:47:36 4:12:17 4:18:22 4:24:59

52 148 WJ Adventures Andrew Jones, Alex Wirth Trio Novice 15th Men's Teams 300 = 300

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 N/a B25 B22 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:04 20:53 19:34 14:37 23:55 44:34 17:00 10:51 26:11 13:55 21:32 05:27 09:47 09:41 13:23
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:04 0:29:57 0:49:31 1:04:08 1:28:03 2:12:37 2:29:37 2:40:28 3:06:39 3:20:34 3:42:06 3:47:33 3:57:20 4:07:01 4:20:24

53 188 Kingdom Crossers Robin Seddon, Christian Dixon Trio Novice 16th Men's Teams 300 = 300

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 B26 B23 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 14:19 10:29 28:23 17:44 56:52 18:13 32:09 35:17 22:15 10:08 17:05 03:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:14:19 0:24:48 0:53:11 1:10:55 2:07:47 2:26:00 2:58:09 3:33:26 3:55:41 4:05:49 4:22:54 4:26:23

54 189 Itty Bitty Titty Committee Rebecca Dagge, Michelle Nugent, Chantelle Mccauley Trio Novice 8th Ladies 280 = 298

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R4 R2 TP B21 B20 B24 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:56 11:38 39:19 10:06 09:23 14:10 24:54 15:14 41:07 11:20 24:09 23:08 27:15 12:34
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:56 0:17:34 0:56:53 1:06:59 1:16:22 1:30:32 1:55:26 2:10:40 2:51:47 3:03:07 3:27:16 3:50:24 4:17:39 4:30:13

55 197 Pete's 4G crew Peter Heine, Stuart Ennis, Scott McGuire, Grace Lobley Trio Novice 20th Mixed Teams 285 = 297

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:22 12:24 16:49 28:49 06:49 09:44 12:15 17:30 38:08 13:43 15:09 57:10 24:33 09:20
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:22 0:23:46 0:40:35 1:09:24 1:16:13 1:25:57 1:38:12 1:55:42 2:33:50 2:47:33 3:02:42 3:59:52 4:24:25 4:33:45

56 176 My Green Hill Chris Green, Melanie Mihill Trio Novice 21st Mixed Teams 275 = 295

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B23 B26 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:35 12:07 14:44 29:21 27:58 10:34 11:38 16:36 28:25 09:30 19:15 20:05 22:59 15:08
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:35 0:20:42 0:35:26 1:04:47 1:32:45 1:43:19 1:54:57 2:11:33 2:39:58 2:49:28 3:08:43 3:28:48 3:51:47 4:06:55

57 183 Adventure Queens Claudia Pettican, Rebecca Wilde, Elizabeth Wilde Trio Novice 9th Ladies 315 = 295

CONTROL Start B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 13:41 19:16 18:27 53:44 15:06 21:43 28:54 33:41 06:54 12:59 14:02 09:19 17:17 14:49
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:13:41 0:32:57 0:51:24 1:45:08 2:00:14 2:21:57 2:50:51 3:24:32 3:31:26 3:44:25 3:58:27 4:07:46 4:25:03 4:39:52

58 165 Which Way to the BBQ Tony Cook, Paul Martin Trio Novice 17th Men's Teams 18th Vet 290 = 288

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R4 R2 TP B23 B27 B29 B28 B30 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 13:49 12:23 33:17 13:32 10:07 13:58 31:03 10:20 18:19 15:02 45:56 18:25 33:56
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:13:49 0:26:12 0:59:29 1:13:01 1:23:08 1:37:06 2:08:09 2:18:29 2:36:48 2:51:50 3:37:46 3:56:11 4:30:07

59 111 Saxelby News Lucy Saxelby, Richard Parker Trio Novice 22nd Mixed Teams 19th Vet 285 = 283

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B26 B22 R3 TP R1 R2 R3 R6 R4 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 14:22 12:10 16:08 31:28 13:14 21:36 42:21 12:08 14:59 16:03 14:49 07:09 17:09 07:44 29:38
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:14:22 0:26:32 0:42:40 1:14:08 1:27:22 1:48:58 2:31:19 2:43:27 2:58:26 3:14:29 3:29:18 3:36:27 3:53:36 4:01:20 4:30:58

60 200 Coyotes Amber Goodchild Deborah Taylor Trio Novice 10th Ladies 20th Vet 255 = 275

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:16 12:33 15:16 26:33 08:59 10:59 22:57 29:17 15:25 19:04 36:35 17:14 18:02
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:16 0:20:49 0:36:05 1:02:38 1:11:37 1:22:36 1:45:33 2:14:50 2:30:15 2:49:19 3:25:54 3:43:08 4:01:10

56th

57th

58th
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

61 198 A rose between two thorns Gary Nisbet, Clare Pryme, Jack Nisbet Trio Novice 23rd Mixed Teams 275 = 275

CONTROL Start B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 TP R1 R2 R4 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:42 20:08 14:50 59:22 22:15 23:08 26:40 26:50 09:15 11:48 12:02 12:53 16:49
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:42 0:30:50 0:45:40 1:45:02 2:07:17 2:30:25 2:57:05 3:23:55 3:33:10 3:44:58 3:57:00 4:09:53 4:26:42

62 172 kabas Kate Holburn, Bryan D'arcy, Steve Cole, Jo D'arcy Trio Novice 24th Mixed Teams 21st Vet 250 = 270

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R4 R2 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:58 11:05 25:27 12:10 10:56 19:40 15:39 43:51 09:18 10:22 15:47 57:09 18:44
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:58 0:18:03 0:43:30 0:55:40 1:06:36 1:26:16 1:41:55 2:25:46 2:35:04 2:45:26 3:01:13 3:58:22 4:17:06

63 162 The Traybakes Charlotte Taylor-Drake, Adam Taylor-Drake Trio Novice 25th Mixed Teams 310 = 268

CONTROL Start B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:27 20:01 24:51 58:02 21:11 24:20 24:01 27:43 18:37 18:18 05:00 11:50 09:26 15:06
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:27 0:32:28 0:57:19 1:55:21 2:16:32 2:40:52 3:04:53 3:32:36 3:51:13 4:09:31 4:14:31 4:26:21 4:35:47 4:50:53

64 159 Team Chusie Kong Fuzi Susie Byrne, Charlie Reddie Trio Novice 26th Mixed Teams 310 = 266

CONTROL Start B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:55 19:37 24:32 53:40 19:34 31:32 26:04 24:51 21:12 16:18 05:01 11:07 10:19 14:58
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:55 0:32:32 0:57:04 1:50:44 2:10:18 2:41:50 3:07:54 3:32:45 3:53:57 4:10:15 4:15:16 4:26:23 4:36:42 4:51:40

65 123 The Bigfoot returns Maria Townley, Tim Knibbs Trio Novice 27th Mixed Teams 265 = 265

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 N/a B28 B30 B33 B29 B22 R1 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:39 26:44 40:01 28:19 22:47 26:04 07:10 25:38 21:18 27:07 11:34 16:33
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:39 0:35:23 1:15:24 1:43:43 2:06:30 2:32:34 2:39:44 3:05:22 3:26:40 3:53:47 4:05:21 4:21:54

66 136 One More Hill.... Robert Balen-Simpson, Bryony Balen-Simpson Trio Novice 28th Mixed Teams 260 = 260

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B27 B26 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:35 14:57 14:58 09:55 19:36 20:53 34:06 12:39 19:25 13:05 47:39 18:22 14:44
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:35 0:21:32 0:36:30 0:46:25 1:06:01 1:26:54 2:01:00 2:13:39 2:33:04 2:46:09 3:33:48 3:52:10 4:06:54

67 178 Thistle Samantha Lomas, Matthew Hayes Trio Novice 29th Mixed Teams 260 = 260

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B22 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:11 15:28 46:40 15:15 47:19 14:26 45:10 19:18 06:02 10:09 13:01 14:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:11 0:25:39 1:12:19 1:27:34 2:14:53 2:29:19 3:14:29 3:33:47 3:39:49 3:49:58 4:02:59 4:17:09

68 117 Strider Matthew Saunders Trio Novice 12th Men's Solos 240 = 260

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R4 R2 TP B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:27 10:02 27:39 19:48 09:34 12:55 10:50 36:25 21:29 24:15 09:48 10:04
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:27 0:16:29 0:44:08 1:03:56 1:13:30 1:26:25 1:37:15 3:13:40 3:35:09 3:59:24 4:09:12 4:19:16

69 150 Move,Walk,Run 1 Louise Wright, Louise Smith, Emma Free, Lynn Burnham Trio Novice 11th Ladies 240 = 260

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R10 R6 R3 TP B21 B23
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:21 14:32 15:50 28:34 54:11 31:36 09:22 18:51 39:35 18:40 18:36
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:21 0:22:53 0:38:43 1:07:17 2:01:28 2:33:04 2:42:26 3:01:17 3:40:52 3:59:32 4:18:08

70 190 Devon Girls Beth Woollam, Hattie Mann, Ange Smith Trio Novice 12th Ladies 22nd Vet 235 = 255

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R4 R2 TP B24 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:16 13:57 29:15 15:44 08:46 12:58 26:25 15:16 34:25 57:58 26:39 10:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:16 0:21:13 0:50:28 1:06:12 1:14:58 1:27:56 1:54:21 2:09:37 2:44:02 3:42:00 4:08:39 4:18:49

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

4:06:54

4:17:09

4:19:16

11 min 40 sec added time 4:29:48

4:18:49

4:26:42

4:17:06

4:50:53

4:51:40

4:21:54
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-42

-44

0

0

0
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+20

+20
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

71 102 4 legs are better than 2 Emma Hill, Abbie Norman Trio Novice 13th Ladies 255 = 249

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:09 18:07 16:26 01:36 18:29 26:29 21:49 32:14 15:19 13:47 07:01 13:38 18:00
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:09 0:27:16 0:43:42 1:45:18 2:03:47 2:30:16 2:52:05 3:24:19 3:39:38 3:53:25 4:00:26 4:14:04 4:32:04

72 147 Move,Walk,Run 3 Nicola Millington, Julie East, Carol Kerr Trio Novice 14th Ladies 23rd Vet 250 = 248

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B22 B25 B27 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:56 14:34 14:23 29:29 11:47 33:33 19:43 49:42 16:06 16:12 25:23 25:35 12:28
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:56 0:26:30 0:40:53 1:10:22 1:22:09 1:55:42 2:15:25 3:05:07 3:21:13 3:37:25 4:02:48 4:28:23 4:40:51

73 160 The Hufflepuffers Steve De’Ath, Natalie Davies, Emma Walters Trio Novice 30th Mixed Teams 240 = 240

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 TP B23 B26 B22 B27 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:13 21:40 24:01 13:40 24:03 46:06 12:53 17:32 49:34 18:44 14:45 12:25
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:13 0:33:53 0:57:54 1:11:34 1:35:37 2:21:43 2:34:36 2:52:08 3:41:42 4:00:26 4:15:11 4:27:36

74 144 All tied up Matthew Simmans, Ellie Walker Trio Novice 31st Mixed Teams 245 = 239

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B22 B26 B27 B21 B20 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:17 19:11 19:13 13:03 14:34 32:35 34:47 16:48 47:08 21:40 18:45 13:22 08:41
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:17 0:31:28 0:50:41 1:03:44 1:18:18 1:50:53 2:25:40 2:42:28 3:29:36 3:51:16 4:10:01 4:23:23 4:32:04

75 120 Lowes Fionna Lowe, Chris Lowe Trio Novice 32nd Mixed Teams 24th Vet 225 = 225

CONTROL Start R3 R2 R1 TP B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 18:56 11:00 15:23 22:44 11:27 26:31 22:52 46:02 26:10 38:10 12:59
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:18:56 0:29:56 0:45:19 1:08:03 1:19:30 1:46:01 2:08:53 2:54:55 3:21:05 3:59:15 4:12:14

76 142 T&D Tom Hesketh, Daniel Gallacher Trio Novice 18th Men's Teams 205 = 223

CONTROL Start R2 R3 R7 R6 R4 R10 R1 TP B21 B29 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 23:31 27:49 12:19 09:35 06:00 22:49 29:16 16:30 08:53 05:30 48:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:23:31 0:51:20 1:03:39 1:13:14 1:19:14 1:42:03 2:11:19 2:27:49 2:36:42 3:42:12 4:30:43

77 139 Dogless Squad Amy Baron-Hall Trio Novice 15th Ladies 220 = 220

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B26 B25 B22 B20 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:54 15:24 31:49 11:41 41:15 14:43 37:25 15:49 06:23 12:56 08:36 15:49
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:54 0:24:18 0:56:07 1:07:48 1:49:03 2:03:46 2:41:11 2:57:00 3:03:23 3:16:19 3:24:55 3:40:44

78 145 Why run when you can skip? Helen Whyman, Lucy Witter Trio Novice 16th Ladies 215 = 215

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 20:49 16:44 21:36 18:04 08:44 16:49 07:17 14:04 19:11 53:35 11:01
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:20:49 0:37:33 0:59:09 1:17:13 1:25:57 1:42:46 2:50:03 3:04:07 3:23:18 4:16:53 4:27:54

79 163 The Flooters Andi Flint, Claire Shooter Trio Novice 33rd Mixed Teams 195 = 207

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R6 R10 R4 R2 TP B22 B25 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:46 10:40 40:49 10:17 25:12 15:18 37:11 13:04 14:26 31:26 09:44
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:46 0:16:26 0:57:15 1:07:32 1:32:44 1:48:02 2:25:13 2:38:17 2:52:43 4:24:09 4:33:53

80 131 Wedding Crashers Ben Drumm, Tamasin Dorosti, Rob Howarth, Becky Nicholson Trio Novice 34th Mixed Teams 205 = 205

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B30 B28 B22 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:36 24:38 44:44 18:12 18:05 23:27 28:44 19:07 07:40 05:43
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:36 0:36:14 1:20:58 1:39:10 2:57:15 3:20:42 3:49:26 4:08:33 4:16:13 4:21:56

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

71st

72nd

73rd

4:30:43

3:40:44

4:27:54

4:33:53

4:21:56

4:32:04

4:40:51

4:27:36

4:32:04

4:12:14
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Sunday 16 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

NOVICE RACE 4 hrs 30 mins (run & bike)

81 153 Move,Walk,Run 2 Joanne Hooks, Nicola Shackcloth, Melissa Yarroll Trio Novice 17th Ladies 200 = 200

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R7 R3 TP B22 B25 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:37 17:55 19:31 28:11 43:50 40:36 22:42 19:47 25:18 14:53 13:02
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:37 0:24:32 0:44:03 1:12:14 1:56:04 2:36:40 2:59:22 3:19:09 3:44:27 3:59:20 4:12:22

82 127 BOG Peter Anderson, Martha Coates Trio Novice 19th Men's Teams 190 = 190

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B27 B26 B23 B22 B25 B29 B26 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 18:43 17:04 31:29 17:38 18:31 43:56 14:39 27:54 16:29 38:45 06:59 10:05
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:18:43 0:35:47 1:07:16 1:24:54 1:43:25 2:27:21 2:42:00 3:09:54 3:26:23 4:05:08 4:12:07 4:22:12

83 116 Mackay Micah Mackay Trio Novice 18th Ladies 200 = 186

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 TP R1 R2 N/a R3 R7 R6 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:13 26:44 41:30 01:27 07:23 19:04 14:16 02:29 21:58 13:06 56:46
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:13 0:38:57 1:20:27 2:21:54 2:29:17 2:48:21 3:02:37 3:05:06 3:27:04 3:40:10 4:36:56

84 181 CCHS Ladies Anne Weatherley, Louise Warren Trio Novice 19th Ladies 25th Vet 185 = 185

CONTROL Start B24 B27 B26 B23 TP R2 R3 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 29:59 27:30 22:19 58:44 24:53 28:03 16:06 20:50 10:00
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:29:59 0:57:29 1:19:48 2:18:32 2:43:25 3:11:28 3:27:34 3:48:24 3:58:24

85 180 Chicas Nanami Austen, Vic Iliffe, Helen Turner, Lucy Tomlins Trio Novice 20th Ladies 26th Vet 180 = 180

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B34 B28 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:54 10:59 20:51 21:02 16:06 15:54 43:24 02:55
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:54 0:21:53 0:42:44 1:03:46 1:19:52 2:35:46 3:19:10 4:22:05

86 154 Supernovas Gary Readings, Jane Titcumb Trio Novice 35th Mixed Teams 27th Vet 195 = 179

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R7 TP B21 B20 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:56 10:58 23:12 31:56 13:37 11:20 18:16 14:34 37:57 26:05 26:16
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:56 0:23:54 0:47:06 1:19:02 1:32:39 1:43:59 2:02:15 3:16:49 3:54:46 4:20:51 4:47:07

87 164 Falcon Punch Eric Wu, Natalia Chadwick Trio Novice 36th Mixed Teams 170 = 170

CONTROL Start B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 20:59 32:16 19:24 16:36 00:17 16:31 43:57
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:20:59 0:53:15 1:12:39 1:29:15 2:29:32 2:46:03 4:30:00

88 152 Becca Rebecca Flood Trio Novice 21st Ladies 195 = 147

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R10 R6 R3 TP Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 46:10 23:54 16:57 32:25 19:19 54:28 09:20 20:19 16:33 03:56
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:46:10 1:10:04 1:27:01 1:59:26 2:18:45 3:13:13 3:22:33 3:42:52 3:59:25 5:03:21

89 166 Julie Julie Lardieg Trio Novice 22nd Ladies 28th Vet 130 = 130

CONTROL Start B23 B26 B27 B29 B30 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 23:27 21:19 16:59 20:26 00:00 07:49
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:23:27 0:44:46 1:01:45 1:22:11 2:22:11 4:30:00

90 119 Awesome Foursome Niki Thompson, Emma Small, Denise Boden, Suzanne Powell Trio Novice 23rd Ladies 29th Vet 210 = 88

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B22 B25 B26 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:37 15:58 19:17 13:25 15:13 27:29 49:21 16:00 17:22 27:37 59:59
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:37 0:24:35 0:43:52 0:57:17 1:12:30 1:39:59 2:29:20 2:45:20 3:02:42 4:30:19 5:30:18

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

81st

82nd

4:47:07

4:30:00

5:03:21

4:30:00

5:30:18

4:12:22

4:22:12

4:36:56

3:58:24

4:22:05
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